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Name Affiliation Div/Dep Email

Dermigny, Robin Weston Solutions, Inc. robin.dermigny@westonsolutions

.com

Duffy, Jessica USEPA HSCD ‐ Office of 

Preparedness and 

Response

duffy.jessica@epa.gov

Falone, Emily US Department of 

Health and Human 

Services

Preparedness and 

Response

emily.falone@hhs.gov

Kersnick, Alan US Navy OSC alan.kersnick@navy.mil

Lacy, Alan VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 

Environmental Quality

alan.lacy@deq.virginia.gov

Laraia, John USCG Hampton Roads jonathan.m.laraia@uscg.mil

Levine, Ed NOAA ed.levine@noaa.gov

Lingenfelser, Susan USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

USFWS ‐ Fish & Wildlife 

Service

susan_lingenfelser@fws.gov

McKinnon, Renee USCG Sector Hampton Roads renee.v.mckinnon@uscg.mil

Nelson, Lindy   USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

Office of Env. Policy  & 

Compliance

Lindy_Nelson@ios.doi.gov

Ormes, Dave   USCG D5 David.T.Ormes@uscg.mil

Scholz, Debra SEA ‐ Scientific & 

Environmental 

Associates Inc

dscholz@seaconsulting.com

Smith, Jon USCG CPE

Wasler, Brenda USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

NPS ‐ National Park 

Service

brenda_wasler@nps.gov

Williams, Alan   MDE ‐ MD Dept. of the 

Environment

alan.williams@maryland.gov
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